ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021
INSTITUTION CODE: 1603

INSTITUTION NAME: THE SET SCHOOL

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

1603-C-2-5948
1603-C-2-7954
1603-C-2-7955
1603-C-3-5947
1603-C-3-5958
1603-C-3-5960
1603-C-4-5946
1603-C-4-5949
1603-C-4-5951
1603-C-5-5956
1603-C-5-5959
1603-C-5-5961
1603-C-6-5944
1603-C-6-5950
1603-C-7-5952
1603-C-7-5954
1603-C-7-5962
1603-C-8-5945
1603-C-8-5955
1603-C-8-5963

FARWA FATIMA
MARIUM

AARIB ARSHAD

MIRZA ASAD ALI
UMAIMA FATIMA

SYED ALI AKBAR

RIDA BATOOL
ALISHBAH QURESHI
AGHA QALBI MASOOMA
SUMAIYA

SABIKA ZEHRA
TAYYABA FATIMA
MAHAM ZEHRA

ABIHA JAFFRI

WARDA NIZAMI

SYEDA KIRAN FATIMA
FABEHA BATOOL
ALISHA FATIMA

HIBA FATIMA

UMME FARWA BATOOL

YAWAR HUSSAIN
FAZAL UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MIRZA ASGHAR
MURTUZA JAMIL
SYED KAZIM RAZA
SYED ZULFIQAR
FAISAL QURESHI
AGHA NUSRAT
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
SHAHBAZ ALI

NISAR HUSSAIN
SAJIAD HUSSAIN
SYED WASIM JAFFRI
S. AZHAR NIZAMI

S. ASAD ABBAS
KAMRAN NAQVI

S. SAGEER HASSAN
RIZWAN HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD NAZIR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
2

2
2
3
3
3
4
4
4
5
5
5
6
6
7
7
7
8
8
8

OBT. %AGE GRADE

60.00% C
66.67% C+
66.67% C+
73.33% B-
78.67% B
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
82.22% B+
82.22% B+
77.78% B
77.78% B
82.22% B+
82.22% B+
77.78% B
82.22% B+

TOTAL STUDENTS: 20
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